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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 15 

Seniors All around 

 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 32.750 31.750 0.000 0.000 64.500 

2 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 33.000 30.850 0.000 0.000 63.850 

3 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 31.050 32.500 0.000 0.000 63.550 

4 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 32.450 30.850 0.000 0.000 63.300 

5 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 31.700 31.100 0.000 0.000 62.800 

6 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 31.350 30.850 0.000 0.000 62.200 

7 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 32.500 29.500 0.000 0.000 62.000 

8 GOLOVAN Yana USA 31.150 29.100 0.000 0.000 60.250 

9 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 29.550 30.650 0.000 0.000 60.200 

10 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 31.000 28.300 0.000 0.000 59.300 

11 DERVISI Maria GRE 30.100 29.000 0.000 0.000 59.100 

12 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 31.150 27.800 0.000 0.000 58.950 

13 VAHER Anette EST 29.600 29.100 0.000 0.000 58.700 

14 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 30.100 28.200 0.000 0.000 58.300 

15 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 28.750 29.250 0.000 0.000 58.000 

16 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 28.500 29.350 0.000 0.000 57.850 

17 SHENENKO Anna GER 30.450 27.400 0.000 0.000 57.850 

18 CHAKYR Malvina GER 28.900 28.800 0.000 0.000 57.700 

19 POLAK Ela SLO 28.300 28.900 0.000 0.000 57.200 

20 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 29.000 28.050 0.000 0.000 57.050 

21 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 27.750 29.250 0.000 0.000 57.000 

22 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 29.200 27.800 0.000 0.000 57.000 

23 ZAJC Nika SLO 29.150 27.750 0.000 0.000 56.900 

24 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 28.850 27.700 0.000 0.000 56.550 

25 HOPMAN Havana NZL 27.900 28.250 0.000 0.000 56.150 

26 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 28.450 27.050 0.000 0.000 55.500 

27 CHU Megan USA 27.050 28.300 0.000 0.000 55.350 

28 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 26.650 27.850 0.000 0.000 54.500 

29 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 29.150 25.300 0.000 0.000 54.450 

30 CHIN Jaelyn USA 25.800 28.600 0.000 0.000 54.400 

31 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 27.550 26.800 0.000 0.000 54.350 

32 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 27.550 26.750 0.000 0.000 54.300 

33 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 27.650 26.400 0.000 0.000 54.050 

ハイライト表示

ハイライト表示
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34 KALININA Marija LAT 26.750 26.900 0.000 0.000 53.650 

35 SEKER Asya AUS 26.450 26.700 0.000 0.000 53.150 

36 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 27.750 25.400 0.000 0.000 53.150 

37 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 26.800 26.300 0.000 0.000 53.100 

38 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 27.350 25.750 0.000 0.000 53.100 

39 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 27.650 24.850 0.000 0.000 52.500 

40 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 27.650 24.850 0.000 0.000 52.500 

41 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 27.800 24.150 0.000 0.000 51.950 

42 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 28.400 23.450 0.000 0.000 51.850 

43 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 26.250 25.550 0.000 0.000 51.800 

44 LAI Yun Jo MAS 25.150 26.600 0.000 0.000 51.750 

45 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 26.300 24.750 0.000 0.000 51.050 

46 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 26.750 24.300 0.000 0.000 51.050 

47 CHO Habyn KOR 23.500 27.300 0.000 0.000 50.800 

48 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 25.500 24.900 0.000 0.000 50.400 

49 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 23.200 27.100 0.000 0.000 50.300 

50 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 23.900 26.250 0.000 0.000 50.150 

51 HALEP Cristina ROU 24.500 25.200 0.000 0.000 49.700 

52 MIQUEL Berta AND 25.050 24.600 0.000 0.000 49.650 

53 BARHORST Femke NED 25.950 23.500 0.000 0.000 49.450 

54 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 25.000 24.450 0.000 0.000 49.450 

55 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 24.900 24.550 0.000 0.000 49.450 

56 LIN Angelica CAN 24.950 24.000 0.000 0.000 48.950 

57 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 25.400 23.300 0.000 0.000 48.700 

58 VULF Vanessa EST 24.100 24.400 0.000 0.000 48.500 

59 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 26.450 21.800 0.000 0.000 48.250 

60 GREGORIC Luna SLO 23.100 24.850 0.000 0.000 47.950 

61 HARDY Camille CAN 24.300 23.550 0.000 0.000 47.850 

62 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 25.250 22.450 0.000 0.000 47.700 

63 WANG Isabella AUS 26.050 21.650 0.000 0.000 47.700 

64 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 25.100 22.400 0.000 0.000 47.500 

65 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 23.600 23.300 0.000 0.000 46.900 

66 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 24.850 22.050 0.000 0.000 46.900 

67 GIELIS Laura BEL 23.550 23.050 0.000 0.000 46.600 

68 KIM Jiwoo KOR 22.300 23.700 0.000 0.000 46.000 

69 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 21.100 24.900 0.000 0.000 46.000 

70 VAN GILS Julia NED 23.250 22.650 0.000 0.000 45.900 

71 WERNER Anne NED 24.500 20.150 0.000 0.000 44.650 

72 BAARS Valeria NED 21.550 22.500 0.000 0.000 44.050 

73 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 22.400 21.550 0.000 0.000 43.950 
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74 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 23.100 20.500 0.000 0.000 43.600 

75 KARASIK Adel CAN 20.350 22.150 0.000 0.000 42.500 

76 SEE Qin Nin MAS 20.900 21.600 0.000 0.000 42.500 

77 ESLAM Sara EGY 16.800 20.550 0.000 0.000 37.350 

78 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 16.200 17.350 0.000 0.000 33.550 

79 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS 

80 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI         DNS 

81 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED         DNS 
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 15 

Seniors Qualifications Hoop 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 17.400 7.650 7.950 0.000 33.000 Q 

2 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 17.300 7.850 7.600 0.000 32.750 Q 

3 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 16.900 7.700 7.900 0.000 32.500 Q 

4 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 16.400 8.050 8.000 0.000 32.450 Q 

5 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 16.700 7.400 7.600 0.000 31.700   

6 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 16.300 7.600 7.450 0.000 31.350 Q 

7 GOLOVAN Yana USA 15.600 7.650 7.900 0.000 31.150 Q 

8 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 16.500 7.200 7.450 0.000 31.150 Q 

9 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 16.900 7.600 6.550 0.000 31.050 Q 

10 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 15.800 7.350 7.850 0.000 31.000   

11 SHENENKO Anna GER 15.500 7.150 7.800 0.000 30.450 R 

12 DERVISI Maria GRE 14.700 7.450 7.950 0.000 30.100 R 

13 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 14.800 7.400 7.900 0.000 30.100   

14 VAHER Anette EST 14.700 7.350 7.550 0.000 29.600   

15 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 14.700 7.400 7.450 0.000 29.550   

16 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 14.500 7.450 7.250 0.000 29.200   

17 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 13.700 7.450 8.000 0.000 29.150   

18 ZAJC Nika SLO 14.200 7.300 7.650 0.000 29.150   

19 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 14.400 7.100 7.500 0.000 29.000   

20 CHAKYR Malvina GER 14.000 7.300 7.600 0.000 28.900   

21 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 15.000 6.850 7.000 0.000 28.850   

22 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 14.400 7.250 7.100 0.000 28.750   

23 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 13.500 7.500 7.500 0.000 28.500   

24 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 13.700 7.150 7.600 0.000 28.450   

25 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 13.300 7.500 7.600 0.000 28.400   

26 POLAK Ela SLO 15.000 7.100 6.900 0.700 28.300   

27 HOPMAN Havana NZL 13.000 7.350 7.550 0.000 27.900   

28 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 13.400 7.100 7.300 0.000 27.800   

29 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 12.600 7.700 7.450 0.000 27.750   

30 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 13.500 7.150 7.100 0.000 27.750   

31 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 13.300 6.900 7.450 0.000 27.650   

32 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 13.700 6.750 7.300 0.100 27.650   

33 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 13.700 6.700 7.250 0.000 27.650   

ハイライト表示

ハイライト表示
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34 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 13.100 7.150 7.300 0.000 27.550   

35 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 13.300 7.200 7.050 0.000 27.550   

36 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 13.100 7.000 7.250 0.000 27.350   

37 CHU Megan USA 13.400 7.100 7.150 0.600 27.050   

38 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 11.900 7.300 7.600 0.000 26.800   

39 KALININA Marija LAT 12.400 6.900 7.450 0.000 26.750   

40 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 12.700 6.950 7.100 0.000 26.750   

41 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 12.400 6.950 7.300 0.000 26.650   

42 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 12.300 6.750 7.400 0.000 26.450   

43 SEKER Asya AUS 11.900 7.200 7.350 0.000 26.450   

44 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 12.100 7.050 7.150 0.000 26.300   

45 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 12.500 7.300 6.450 0.000 26.250   

46 WANG Isabella AUS 12.600 6.750 6.700 0.000 26.050   

47 BARHORST Femke NED 12.100 6.750 7.100 0.000 25.950   

48 CHIN Jaelyn USA 12.800 6.900 6.700 0.600 25.800   

49 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 11.500 6.800 7.200 0.000 25.500   

50 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 12.100 6.600 6.700 0.000 25.400   

51 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 11.800 6.750 6.700 0.000 25.250   

52 LAI Yun Jo MAS 11.200 6.650 7.300 0.000 25.150   

53 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 11.800 6.500 6.900 0.100 25.100   

54 MIQUEL Berta AND 11.000 6.750 7.300 0.000 25.050   

55 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 11.700 6.750 6.650 0.100 25.000   

56 LIN Angelica CAN 11.300 6.750 6.900 0.000 24.950   

57 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 11.300 6.600 7.000 0.000 24.900   

58 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 11.500 6.500 6.850 0.000 24.850   

59 WERNER Anne NED 11.100 6.550 6.900 0.050 24.500   

60 HALEP Cristina ROU 11.700 6.500 6.300 0.000 24.500   

61 HARDY Camille CAN 9.600 6.900 7.800 0.000 24.300   

62 VULF Vanessa EST 10.400 6.850 6.850 0.000 24.100   

63 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 10.400 6.800 6.700 0.000 23.900   

64 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 9.900 6.950 6.750 0.000 23.600   

65 GIELIS Laura BEL 11.000 6.450 6.100 0.000 23.550   

66 CHO Habyn KOR 10.800 6.700 6.300 0.300 23.500   

67 VAN GILS Julia NED 10.000 6.450 6.800 0.000 23.250   

68 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 10.900 6.350 6.550 0.600 23.200   

69 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 9.400 6.550 7.150 0.000 23.100   

70 GREGORIC Luna SLO 10.600 6.350 6.450 0.300 23.100   

71 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 9.100 6.150 7.150 0.000 22.400   

72 KIM Jiwoo KOR 9.800 6.600 6.200 0.300 22.300   

73 BAARS Valeria NED 10.000 6.500 5.650 0.600 21.550   
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74 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 9.000 6.450 5.950 0.300 21.100   

75 SEE Qin Nin MAS 9.900 6.200 4.800 0.000 20.900   

76 KARASIK Adel CAN 7.600 6.500 6.250 0.000 20.350   

77 ESLAM Sara EGY 5.800 5.850 5.450 0.300 16.800   

78 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 5.100 5.900 5.200 0.000 16.200   

79 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS         DNS   

79 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI         DNS   

79 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED         DNS   
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 15 

Seniors Qualifications Ball  

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 16.300 8.050 8.150 0.000 32.500 Q 

2 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 15.900 7.850 8.000 0.000 31.750 Q 

3 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 16.000 7.250 7.850 0.000 31.100 Q 

4 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 15.500 7.300 8.050 0.000 30.850 Q 

5 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 15.400 7.500 7.950 0.000 30.850 Q 

6 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 15.500 7.550 7.800 0.000 30.850   

7 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 15.100 7.500 8.050 0.000 30.650 Q 

8 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 14.300 7.700 7.500 0.000 29.500 Q 

9 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 13.800 7.550 8.000 0.000 29.350 Q 

10 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 14.200 7.350 7.700 0.000 29.250 R 

11 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 14.200 7.500 7.550 0.000 29.250 R 

12 GOLOVAN Yana USA 13.800 7.250 8.050 0.000 29.100   

13 VAHER Anette EST 13.900 7.350 7.850 0.000 29.100   

14 DERVISI Maria GRE 14.200 7.200 7.600 0.000 29.000   

15 POLAK Ela SLO 14.400 6.950 7.550 0.000 28.900   

16 CHAKYR Malvina GER 13.900 7.350 7.550 0.000 28.800   

17 CHIN Jaelyn USA 13.500 7.300 7.800 0.000 28.600   

18 CHU Megan USA 13.300 7.200 7.800 0.000 28.300   

19 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 13.700 7.100 7.500 0.000 28.300   

20 HOPMAN Havana NZL 12.900 7.800 7.550 0.000 28.250   

21 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 13.100 7.200 7.900 0.000 28.200   

22 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 13.500 7.050 7.500 0.000 28.050   

23 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 12.800 7.550 7.500 0.000 27.850   

24 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 13.000 7.200 7.600 0.000 27.800   

25 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 13.500 7.150 7.200 0.050 27.800   

26 ZAJC Nika SLO 13.100 7.050 7.700 0.100 27.750   

27 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 13.300 7.150 7.250 0.000 27.700   

28 SHENENKO Anna GER 13.600 6.450 7.350 0.000 27.400   

29 CHO Habyn KOR 13.100 7.050 7.150 0.000 27.300   

30 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 12.800 6.650 7.650 0.000 27.100   

31 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 12.500 7.000 7.550 0.000 27.050   

32 KALININA Marija LAT 13.200 6.650 7.050 0.000 26.900   

33 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 13.200 6.950 6.950 0.300 26.800   

ハイライト表示
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34 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 11.900 7.450 7.400 0.000 26.750   

35 SEKER Asya AUS 12.500 7.050 7.150 0.000 26.700   

36 LAI Yun Jo MAS 12.200 6.950 7.450 0.000 26.600   

37 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 12.100 6.900 7.400 0.000 26.400   

38 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 11.900 6.900 7.500 0.000 26.300   

39 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 12.500 6.550 7.200 0.000 26.250   

40 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 12.000 7.050 6.700 0.000 25.750   

41 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 11.700 7.250 6.600 0.000 25.550   

42 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 12.000 6.700 6.700 0.000 25.400   

43 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 11.500 6.950 7.150 0.300 25.300   

44 HALEP Cristina ROU 11.800 6.450 7.050 0.100 25.200   

45 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 10.500 6.850 7.550 0.000 24.900   

46 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 11.300 6.250 7.350 0.000 24.900   

47 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 10.500 7.050 7.350 0.050 24.850   

48 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 10.700 6.850 7.300 0.000 24.850   

49 GREGORIC Luna SLO 10.500 7.200 7.150 0.000 24.850   

50 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 10.500 7.150 7.100 0.000 24.750   

51 MIQUEL Berta AND 10.200 6.950 7.450 0.000 24.600   

52 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 10.600 6.600 7.350 0.000 24.550   

53 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 11.800 6.150 6.500 0.000 24.450   

54 VULF Vanessa EST 10.600 6.550 7.250 0.000 24.400   

55 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 12.700 6.200 5.500 0.100 24.300   

56 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 11.500 6.350 6.600 0.300 24.150   

57 LIN Angelica CAN 10.000 6.950 7.050 0.000 24.000   

58 KIM Jiwoo KOR 10.200 6.750 6.750 0.000 23.700   

59 HARDY Camille CAN 9.500 6.550 7.500 0.000 23.550   

60 BARHORST Femke NED 10.000 6.400 7.100 0.000 23.500   

61 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 10.800 6.650 6.650 0.650 23.450   

62 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 10.500 6.200 6.600 0.000 23.300   

63 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 10.500 6.500 6.300 0.000 23.300   

64 GIELIS Laura BEL 10.600 6.250 6.200 0.000 23.050   

65 VAN GILS Julia NED 9.800 6.050 6.800 0.000 22.650   

66 BAARS Valeria NED 9.400 6.300 6.800 0.000 22.500   

67 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 9.600 6.350 6.800 0.300 22.450   

68 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 10.200 6.200 6.150 0.150 22.400   

69 KARASIK Adel CAN 9.400 6.200 6.550 0.000 22.150   

70 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 10.500 5.850 6.000 0.300 22.050   

71 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 9.000 6.400 6.400 0.000 21.800   

72 WANG Isabella AUS 9.400 6.600 5.950 0.300 21.650   

73 SEE Qin Nin MAS 9.900 6.300 5.700 0.300 21.600   
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74 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 8.500 6.100 6.950 0.000 21.550   

75 ESLAM Sara EGY 8.100 6.150 6.300 0.000 20.550   

76 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 8.200 6.100 6.500 0.300 20.500   

77 WERNER Anne NED 8.600 6.200 5.450 0.100 20.150   

78 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 5.800 5.900 5.650 0.000 17.350   

79 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS       0.000 0.000   

79 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI       0.000 0.000   

79 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED       0.000 0.000   
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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Seniors All around 

 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 31.050 32.500 32.300 30.800 126.650 

2 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 33.000 30.850 30.900 30.850 125.600 

3 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 32.450 30.850 31.300 30.450 125.050 

4 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 31.350 30.850 30.300 29.150 121.650 

5 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 32.750 31.750 30.250 26.550 121.300 

6 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 32.500 29.500 29.550 28.800 120.350 

7 GOLOVAN Yana USA 31.150 29.100 29.850 28.150 118.250 

8 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 29.550 30.650 30.250 27.200 117.650 

9 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 28.500 29.350 28.300 30.400 116.550 

10 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 31.150 27.800 29.100 28.450 116.500 

11 VAHER Anette EST 29.600 29.100 28.900 27.700 115.300 

12 HOPMAN Havana NZL 27.900 28.250 29.200 29.150 114.500 

13 CHAKYR Malvina GER 28.900 28.800 27.900 28.650 114.250 

14 POLAK Ela SLO 28.300 28.900 29.300 27.000 113.500 

15 ZAJC Nika SLO 29.150 27.750 28.100 27.550 112.550 

16 DERVISI Maria GRE 30.100 29.000 26.950 26.300 112.350 

17 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 28.750 29.250 28.300 26.050 112.350 

18 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 28.450 27.050 26.450 28.350 110.300 

19 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 28.850 27.700 24.500 27.700 108.750 

20 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 29.000 28.050 23.950 27.600 108.600 

21 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 27.350 25.750 28.750 26.350 108.200 

22 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 29.200 27.800 25.200 26.000 108.200 

23 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 27.800 24.150 28.500 25.950 106.400 

24 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 27.650 24.850 27.800 25.400 105.700 

25 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 28.400 23.450 27.500 26.050 105.400 

26 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 27.650 26.400 27.200 23.950 105.200 

27 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 26.750 24.300 27.400 26.700 105.150 

28 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 26.650 27.850 24.750 25.750 105.000 

29 SEKER Asya AUS 26.450 26.700 26.400 25.000 104.550 

30 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 27.650 24.850 25.250 25.150 102.900 

31 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 23.200 27.100 26.000 25.650 101.950 

32 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 26.250 25.550 24.200 25.850 101.850 

33 CHO Habyn KOR 23.500 27.300 27.500 23.300 101.600 

34 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 27.550 26.750 24.750 22.500 101.550 

35 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 27.750 29.250 22.300 20.700 100.000 

36 LAI Yun Jo MAS 25.150 26.600 22.950 24.600 99.300 

ハイライト表示

ハイライト表示
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37 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 25.000 24.450 24.000 25.350 98.800 

38 MIQUEL Berta AND 25.050 24.600 25.300 23.450 98.400 

39 WANG Isabella AUS 26.050 21.650 25.350 25.100 98.150 

40 BARHORST Femke NED 25.950 23.500 24.350 24.300 98.100 

41 HALEP Cristina ROU 24.500 25.200 25.700 21.950 97.350 

42 KIM Jiwoo KOR 22.300 23.700 25.100 25.200 96.300 

43 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 25.250 22.450 22.350 25.000 95.050 

44 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 24.850 22.050 22.550 25.300 94.750 

45 GIELIS Laura BEL 23.550 23.050 23.800 23.750 94.150 

46 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 25.100 22.400 21.550 20.350 89.400 

47 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 23.100 20.500 20.100 21.850 85.550 

48 ESLAM Sara EGY 16.800 20.550 18.400 16.900 72.650 

49 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 31.700 31.100 29.550 29.600 121.950 

50 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 31.000 28.300 28.550 27.400 115.250 

51 CHU Megan USA 27.050 28.300 29.650 27.550 112.550 

52 SHENENKO Anna GER 30.450 27.400 28.100 26.300 112.250 

53 CHIN Jaelyn USA 25.800 28.600 29.400 27.850 111.650 

54 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 27.550 26.800 23.650 30.000 108.000 

55 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 29.150 25.300 30.300 23.050 107.800 

56 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 30.100 28.200 22.550 25.350 106.200 

57 KALININA Marija LAT 26.750 26.900 23.550 25.900 103.100 

58 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 26.800 26.300 24.700 25.150 102.950 

59 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 25.500 24.900 25.350 26.350 102.100 

60 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 27.750 25.400 23.800 24.050 101.000 

61 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 23.900 26.250 25.400 24.650 100.200 

62 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 26.300 24.750 23.600 22.600 97.250 

63 LIN Angelica CAN 24.950 24.000 22.550 23.350 94.850 

64 VULF Vanessa EST 24.100 24.400 22.050 24.250 94.800 

65 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 23.600 23.300 22.900 23.900 93.700 

66 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 21.100 24.900 24.900 22.650 93.550 

67 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 24.900 24.550 23.600 20.500 93.550 

68 HARDY Camille CAN 24.300 23.550 22.800 22.650 93.300 

69 GREGORIC Luna SLO 23.100 24.850 22.250 22.450 92.650 

70 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 25.400 23.300 17.950 24.050 90.700 

71 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 26.450 21.800 23.100 19.200 90.550 

72 WERNER Anne NED 24.500 20.150 21.600 22.900 89.150 

73 VAN GILS Julia NED 23.250 22.650 20.450 22.050 88.400 

74 SEE Qin Nin MAS 20.900 21.600 22.300 22.650 87.450 

75 BAARS Valeria NED 21.550 22.500 20.250 20.400 84.700 

76 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 22.400 21.550 19.300 20.150 83.400 

77 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 16.200 17.350 14.550 15.850 63.950 

78 KARASIK Adel CAN 20.350 22.150 0.000 0.000 42.500 

79 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED 0.000 0.000 20.850 21.600 42.450 
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80 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS         DNS 

80 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI         DNS 
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Seniors Qualifications Clubs 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 16.300 8.000 8.000 0.000 32.300 Q 

2 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 15.100 8.000 8.200 0.000 31.300 Q 

3 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 15.500 7.750 7.650 0.000 30.900 Q 

4 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 14.700 7.800 7.800 0.000 30.300 Q 

5 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 14.800 7.850 7.650 0.000 30.300 Q 

6 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 14.300 7.800 8.150 0.000 30.250 Q 

7 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 15.400 7.550 7.300 0.000 30.250 Q 

8 GOLOVAN Yana USA 14.100 7.700 8.050 0.000 29.850 Q 

9 CHU Megan USA 15.000 7.300 7.350 0.000 29.650 R 

10 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 13.400 8.050 8.100 0.000 29.550 R 

11 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 14.800 7.500 7.250 0.000 29.550   

12 CHIN Jaelyn USA 14.000 7.550 7.850 0.000 29.400   

13 POLAK Ela SLO 14.200 7.450 7.750 0.100 29.300   

14 HOPMAN Havana NZL 13.800 7.650 7.750 0.000 29.200   

15 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 13.800 7.500 7.800 0.000 29.100   

16 VAHER Anette EST 14.000 7.650 7.400 0.150 28.900   

17 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 13.400 7.500 7.850 0.000 28.750   

18 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 13.900 7.450 7.200 0.000 28.550   

19 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 13.700 7.250 7.550 0.000 28.500   

20 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 13.500 7.650 7.750 0.600 28.300   

21 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 13.400 7.300 7.600 0.000 28.300   

22 SHENENKO Anna GER 13.700 7.000 7.400 0.000 28.100   

23 ZAJC Nika SLO 13.700 7.050 7.350 0.000 28.100   

24 CHAKYR Malvina GER 13.300 7.250 7.350 0.000 27.900   

25 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 12.400 7.350 8.050 0.000 27.800   

26 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 12.100 7.500 7.900 0.000 27.500   

27 CHO Habyn KOR 12.900 7.150 7.450 0.000 27.500   

28 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 13.400 7.100 6.900 0.000 27.400   

29 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 13.600 6.850 6.750 0.000 27.200   

30 DERVISI Maria GRE 12.100 7.250 7.600 0.000 26.950   

31 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 11.800 7.100 7.550 0.000 26.450   

32 SEKER Asya AUS 11.700 7.200 7.500 0.000 26.400   

33 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 12.000 6.750 7.250 0.000 26.000   

34 HALEP Cristina ROU 11.900 6.750 7.050 0.000 25.700   

35 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 11.100 6.900 7.400 0.000 25.400   

36 WANG Isabella AUS 11.000 6.950 7.400 0.000 25.350   

ハイライト表示

ハイライト表示
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37 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 11.400 6.950 7.000 0.000 25.350   

38 MIQUEL Berta AND 10.500 7.300 7.500 0.000 25.300   

39 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 11.300 6.350 7.650 0.050 25.250   

40 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 11.900 6.950 6.350 0.000 25.200   

41 KIM Jiwoo KOR 11.200 6.850 7.050 0.000 25.100   

42 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 10.600 6.650 7.650 0.000 24.900   

43 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 10.300 7.200 7.350 0.100 24.750   

44 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 10.800 7.050 6.900 0.000 24.750   

45 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 10.700 6.850 7.150 0.000 24.700   

46 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 10.100 7.250 7.150 0.000 24.500   

47 BARHORST Femke NED 9.900 6.750 7.700 0.000 24.350   

48 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 11.600 6.800 6.400 0.600 24.200   

49 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 10.400 6.850 6.750 0.000 24.000   

50 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 11.100 6.600 6.850 0.600 23.950   

51 GIELIS Laura BEL 10.000 6.550 7.250 0.000 23.800   

52 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 9.800 6.850 7.150 0.000 23.800   

53 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 10.800 7.350 5.500 0.000 23.650   

54 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 9.500 6.500 7.600 0.000 23.600   

55 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 10.400 6.850 6.950 0.600 23.600   

56 KALININA Marija LAT 10.200 6.850 6.500 0.000 23.550   

57 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 9.900 6.500 6.700 0.000 23.100   

58 LAI Yun Jo MAS 10.300 6.550 6.100 0.000 22.950   

59 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 9.600 7.100 6.200 0.000 22.900   

60 HARDY Camille CAN 8.900 6.600 7.300 0.000 22.800   

61 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 9.100 6.500 7.250 0.300 22.550   

62 LIN Angelica CAN 9.800 6.650 6.100 0.000 22.550   

63 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 10.600 6.850 5.100 0.000 22.550   

64 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 9.400 6.500 6.450 0.000 22.350   

65 SEE Qin Nin MAS 9.100 6.200 7.000 0.000 22.300   

66 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 9.200 6.700 6.400 0.000 22.300   

67 GREGORIC Luna SLO 8.800 6.700 6.750 0.000 22.250   

68 VULF Vanessa EST 8.700 6.600 6.750 0.000 22.050   

69 WERNER Anne NED 8.400 6.500 6.800 0.100 21.600   

70 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 8.800 6.200 6.650 0.100 21.550   

71 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED 8.300 6.600 6.250 0.300 20.850   

72 VAN GILS Julia NED 8.100 6.500 5.850 0.000 20.450   

73 BAARS Valeria NED 7.700 6.100 6.450 0.000 20.250   

74 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 7.400 6.500 6.200 0.000 20.100   

75 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 7.500 5.800 6.000 0.000 19.300   

76 ESLAM Sara EGY 6.600 5.950 5.850 0.000 18.400   

77 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 7.700 5.900 4.650 0.300 17.950   

78 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 3.900 5.900 4.750 0.000 14.550   

79 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS         DNS   
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79 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI         DNS   

79 KARASIK Adel CAN         DNS   
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15 – 17 March 2024 

March 16 

Seniors Qualifications Ribbon 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total Status 

1 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 15.200 7.450 8.200 0.000 30.850 Q 

2 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 15.000 7.850 7.950 0.000 30.800 Q 

3 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 14.400 7.900 8.150 0.000 30.450 Q 

4 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 14.900 7.750 7.750 0.000 30.400 Q 

5 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 14.200 8.000 7.800 0.000 30.000 Q 

6 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 14.100 7.600 7.900 0.000 29.600   

7 HOPMAN Havana NZL 13.400 8.000 7.750 0.000 29.150 Q 

8 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 13.600 8.000 7.550 0.000 29.150 Q 

9 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 13.000 8.000 7.800 0.000 28.800 Q 

10 CHAKYR Malvina GER 13.500 7.450 7.700 0.000 28.650 R 

11 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 13.600 7.250 7.600 0.000 28.450   

12 KHODAREVA Nika CYP 13.600 7.250 7.500 0.000 28.350 R 

13 GOLOVAN Yana USA 12.700 7.500 7.950 0.000 28.150   

14 CHIN Jaelyn USA 12.700 7.500 7.650 0.000 27.850   

15 KAJAIA Mariami GEO 13.100 7.050 7.550 0.000 27.700   

16 VAHER Anette EST 13.100 7.100 7.500 0.000 27.700   

17 CHIARIELLO Sophia SUI 12.800 7.150 7.650 0.000 27.600   

18 CHU Megan USA 12.800 7.200 7.550 0.000 27.550   

19 ZAJC Nika SLO 13.000 7.300 7.250 0.000 27.550   

20 BAKYTZHA NKYZY Zere KAZ 12.400 7.250 7.750 0.000 27.400   

21 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 11.800 7.750 7.650 0.000 27.200   

22 POLAK Ela SLO 12.700 7.250 7.050 0.000 27.000   

23 DEMIERRE Norah SUI 12.200 7.250 7.250 0.000 26.700   

24 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 13.500 7.150 6.500 0.600 26.550   

25 PAVLENKO Patricija LAT 12.100 6.850 7.400 0.000 26.350   

26 CHRISTIE Louise GBR 11.800 7.200 7.350 0.000 26.350   

27 DERVISI Maria GRE 11.400 7.450 7.450 0.000 26.300   

28 SHENENKO Anna GER 12.900 6.300 7.100 0.000 26.300   

29 VASILJEVA Nikola LAT 11.900 7.050 7.400 0.300 26.050   

30 COCSANOVA Tatiana CAN 11.700 7.200 7.150 0.000 26.050   

31 GYULAI Eva Blanka HUN 11.200 7.450 7.350 0.000 26.000   

32 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 11.800 7.000 7.150 0.000 25.950   

33 KALININA Marija LAT 12.100 6.750 7.050 0.000 25.900   

34 JUAREZ ALADRO Ledia Damaris MEX 11.800 7.150 6.900 0.000 25.850   

35 IVANOVA Evelina LAT 11.600 7.100 7.050 0.000 25.750   

36 GRIGORENKO Kamila EST 11.200 7.100 7.350 0.000 25.650   

ハイライト表示

ハイライト表示
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37 BARR Scialom Zoe FRA 10.900 7.250 7.250 0.000 25.400   

38 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 11.200 6.950 7.200 0.000 25.350   

39 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ 12.200 6.500 6.650 0.000 25.350   

40 CHENG Nicole Qi Ern MAS 11.400 6.800 7.100 0.000 25.300   

41 KIM Jiwoo KOR 11.000 7.050 7.150 0.000 25.200   

42 POLLINI ASHENAFFI Nayene SUI 10.800 7.150 7.200 0.000 25.150   

43 SARANOVA Tereza SVK 12.200 6.700 6.550 0.300 25.150   

44 WANG Isabella AUS 10.800 7.000 7.300 0.000 25.100   

45 SEKER Asya AUS 10.900 7.350 7.350 0.600 25.000   

46 FUCELOVA Laura SVK 11.100 6.850 7.050 0.000 25.000   

47 ORPHANOU Evelina CYP 12.000 6.700 6.550 0.600 24.650   

48 LAI Yun Jo MAS 11.500 6.600 6.500 0.000 24.600   

49 BARHORST Femke NED 10.300 6.950 7.050 0.000 24.300   

50 VULF Vanessa EST 10.300 6.700 7.250 0.000 24.250   

51 DROSITIS Stephanie FRA 10.100 7.200 7.050 0.300 24.050   

52 WONG Mavia Weng Qin MAS 10.500 6.700 6.850 0.000 24.050   

53 VALEANU Beatrice BEL 10.100 6.900 6.950 0.000 23.950   

54 CHRISTOVA Borianna GRE 9.500 7.350 7.050 0.000 23.900   

55 GIELIS Laura BEL 10.600 6.300 6.850 0.000 23.750   

56 MIQUEL Berta AND 9.300 7.250 7.200 0.300 23.450   

57 LIN Angelica CAN 10.500 6.400 6.450 0.000 23.350   

58 CHO Habyn KOR 9.400 7.050 6.850 0.000 23.300   

59 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 9.900 6.900 6.550 0.300 23.050   

60 WERNER Anne NED 9.300 6.900 6.800 0.100 22.900   

61 BRIERLEY Noelle CAN 9.100 6.550 7.000 0.000 22.650   

62 HARDY Camille CAN 9.700 6.400 6.550 0.000 22.650   

63 SEE Qin Nin MAS 9.900 6.550 6.500 0.300 22.650   

64 EEDLE Alexandra AUS 9.100 6.450 7.050 0.000 22.600   

65 KNEPFLER Elise FRA 9.000 7.000 6.500 0.000 22.500   

66 GREGORIC Luna SLO 8.800 6.900 6.750 0.000 22.450   

67 VAN GILS Julia NED 8.200 6.900 6.950 0.000 22.050   

68 HALEP Cristina ROU 9.000 6.450 6.500 0.000 21.950   

69 BEHAIRY Ledia EGY 8.700 6.700 6.750 0.300 21.850   

70 VAN DE BURGT Iza NED 8.600 6.450 6.550 0.000 21.600   

71 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN 9.500 6.500 5.300 0.600 20.700   

72 KAMENETSKY Karin CAN 8.700 5.900 5.900 0.000 20.500   

73 BAARS Valeria NED 7.600 6.200 6.600 0.000 20.400   

74 VAN DER LAAN Noa NED 8.100 6.050 6.600 0.400 20.350   

75 GARRELTS Lyvana NED 7.600 6.050 6.500 0.000 20.150   

76 BUJNACEKOVA Berenika SVK 7.500 6.050 5.950 0.300 19.200   

77 ESLAM Sara EGY 5.300 5.800 5.800 0.000 16.900   

78 SHIMANOVSKY Victoria CAN 5.300 5.750 4.800 0.000 15.850   

79 BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou AUS         DNS   
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79 GRÜNIGER Lauren SUI         DNS   

79 KARASIK Adel CAN         DNS   
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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 17 

Seniors Finals Hoop 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 18.200 8.000 8.100 0.000 34.300 

2 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 17.700 7.750 8.000 0.000 33.450 

3 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 16.800 8.000 7.900 0.000 32.700 

4 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 17.200 7.750 7.850 0.600 32.200 

5 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 16.100 7.650 7.400 0.000 31.150 

6 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 15.700 7.450 7.700 0.000 30.850 

7 GOLOVAN Yana USA 15.100 7.650 8.050 0.000 30.800 

8 SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria GER 15.500 7.500 7.700 0.000 30.700 
 

ハイライト表示
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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 17 

Seniors Finals Ball 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 ZHAILAUOVA Erica KAZ 17.200 7.550 7.900 0.000 32.650 

2 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 17.000 7.800 7.850 0.000 32.650 

3 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 16.600 7.700 8.200 0.000 32.500 

4 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 17.100 7.550 7.800 0.000 32.450 

5 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 15.400 8.100 8.200 0.000 31.700 

6 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 16.300 7.550 7.100 0.600 30.350 

7 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 14.200 7.800 7.800 0.000 29.800 

8 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 14.300 7.550 6.550 0.000 28.400 
 

ハイライト表示

ハイライト表示
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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 17 

Seniors Finals Clubs 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 16.200 7.600 8.200 0.000 32.000 

2 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 15.800 7.750 7.600 0.000 31.150 

3 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 14.900 8.000 8.100 0.000 31.000 

4 GOLOVAN Yana USA 14.600 7.800 7.950 0.000 30.350 

5 SUZUKI Naruha JPN 14.400 7.750 7.850 0.000 30.000 

6 TODOROVA Nikol BUL 15.700 7.100 7.050 0.000 29.850 

7 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 14.300 7.700 7.500 0.000 29.500 

8 SYGKOYNA Ourania GRE 13.400 7.550 7.600 0.000 28.550 
 

ハイライト表示
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Event ID: 17571 

15 – 17 March 2024 

March 17 

Seniors Finals Ribbon 

 

  Name Country D A E P Total 

1 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 16.200 7.850 8.000 0.000 32.050 

2 PARFILOVA Milana KAZ 15.500 7.850 8.100 0.000 31.450 

3 MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 14.400 8.150 7.900 0.000 30.450 

4 MARIOTTI Sarah USA 14.300 7.750 7.850 0.000 29.900 

5 LYTRA Panagiota GRE 14.500 7.700 7.350 0.000 29.550 

6 STEINFELD Viktoria GER 12.900 7.900 7.500 0.300 28.000 

7 HOPMAN Havana NZL 11.900 7.650 7.100 0.000 26.650 

8 TERNOVSKI Kristina ISR 10.800 7.700 7.050 0.000 25.550 
 

ハイライト表示


